
DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

16

1
5

59

61

32

71

29

21

64

2826

2
0

2
3

24

53

55

50

48

39

38
19

1311

2
1

161
7

1
8

9

13

2
3

25

15

22

11

12

(Sch)

8

1

9

5 6

10

4

7

7

144

25

240
4

2

4
9

5
4

4
4

1

3
7

14

23 25

2624

11

31
4

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
02

1
00 2

11
0

1

118

25
28

30 32

29 31

24

27
26

86

18

8
8

7

Sta

Sub

El

KIPLING AVENUE

SHELLEY PLACE

Sta

El

Sub

Path (um)

AVENUEDICKENS

Dickens Avenue 
Tilbury St Chads No.3 16/06/2022

1 : 1250

Page 1 of 1
© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2022
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